Teammates by Jason Beattie

AcCross

1
6

10
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
24
26
28
32
36
37
38
39
42
44
46
49
54
55
56
57
58
60
61
62
63
64

65
66

Payton and a small bill?
Kidd and fishing equipment?
Auto racing’s Unsers

Red Sox slugger Dwight
Addis

End of a yr.

Taxpayer’s fear

Relating to human ducts
“__ Toys-R-Us kid!”

Sheet music starter

Dim bulb

Window sign juice

Notes for Buckner or Rocker
Add up

Put at risk

O’Neal and a pond dweller?
Makes way for

Redding of R&B

Grp. for the Games

Pop. breakfast locale

Cliff dives from

Artest and an old AMC auto?
Examined evidence again
He played “The Fan”
Georgia icer

Many

Pipe problem

Bowling assignment

Faulk or Warner

Turf traction provider
Software package

Seventh Greek letter

Sets up for failure

Teed off

Charlie Hustle, for most of
his career

Marbury and a heat source?
Duncan and cowboy equipment?

Down

1
2
3
4

Setting for volleyball
Palate part
Annapolis attendee
Tool for a hunter

Fast jet

What 1,6,28,42,65 & 66 Across
all have in common

Lighten

Poss. TV Guide listing

Actor Mineo

French farewell

The Globetrotters’ Meadowlark
Rare

Go around

QBs Fouts and Marino

Type of track for your home
Beginning for maids or men?
Mature

Hall of Famer Ott

“Face/Off” star, for short

AIM joke response

Consumed

Spectra maker

Gap competitor

33
34
35
37
40
41
42
43
45
46
47
48
50
51
52
53
55
58
59
60

Pronoun for a ship

Can. AL city

Black or special ending?
“Not ___ can help it!”

To be, to Jose

South of the border bear
Benefit
Floss-recommending org.
“  all folks!”

One to take risks

Cheer up

Not a people-person

Eat hot soup

Asian poetry

Door sign

WRs Andre and Jake
Fighter Spinks

Music collection

Seattle skipper Piniella
Serena, to Venus



Answer no peeking!
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